
LOTS 11 & 12 BLOCK 21 COUNTRY CL

820-1088, PB 00-94-CP, 910-2450 

CATALFU CAROLINE SUZANNE
205 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07091-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/23/2017 DF 0.29 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

71,535
1,100
18,500
91,135
46,824
44,311

HX HB 25,000
19,311
91,135

0

86,660

1264/0208 10/29/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIANNA LYNN GEISLER

CAROLINE SUZANNE CA

0923/1154 3/29/2001 PR Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARCUS LEON RATLIFF A

VIANNA LYNN GEISLER
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2014HX Base Yr

188 SE CIDER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,225 80.2102 89.84 110,054 1959 1959 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1118

BAS 1,118 100 1,118 65,287

FCP 284 25 71 4,146

UST 80 45 36 2,102

1,482 1,225 71,535

BAS= W43 S26 E43 FCP=  E14 N16 UST= N10 W8 S10 E8$ W8 N10 W6
S26$ N26$.

BAS

43

26

43

26

FCP

14

16

8

10

6

26

UST 10

8

10

8

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2100.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


